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Lumen Lighting Nostraforma GmbH & Co KG
Bodenseestr. 129 | DE-81243 Miinchen

FON: +49 (0) 89 820 80 62 0 | FAX: +49 (0) 89 820 80 62 200
MAIL: nostraforma@nostraforma.com | WEB: www.nostraforma.com
BANK: Stadtsparkasse Minchen | BLZ: 701 500 00 | KTO: 907 228 290

IBAN: DE 85 7015 0000 0907 2282 90 | BIC: SSKMDEMM

HOLTKOTTER

Holtkotter 6348

Floor lamp Holtkétter 6348 with height-adjustable metal structure, Bridge articulated arm and

conical chintz shade. For E27 lamp. On/off switch on the electrical cable.

fumé matt, champagne chintz shade
MPN

fumé matt, sand-coloured chintz shade
MPN

fumé matt, white chintz shade
MPN

matt nickel, champagne chintz shade
MPN

matt nickel, sand-coloured chintz shade
MPN

matt nickel, white chintz shade
MPN

polished brass, matt brass, champagne chintz
shade

MPN

polished brass, matt brass, sand-coloured
chintz shade

MPN

polished brass, matt brass, white chintz
shade

MPN

559,00 €
6348-1-58+709-38-4

559,00 €
6348-1-58+709-38-41

559,00 €
6348-1-58+709-38-7

559,00 €
6348-1-69+709-38-4

559,00 €
6348-1-69+709-38-41

559,00 €
6348-1-69+709-38-7

559,00 €
6348-1-9+709-38-4
559,00 €
6348-1-9+709-38-41
559,00 €

6348-1-9+709-38-7

All prices shown include 19% VAT for deliveries to Deutschland excluding possible shipping costs.

UST-ID: DE 813 992 226

Registergericht Miinchen HRA 88136

Persénlich haftende Gesellschafter

Nostraforma Verwaltungs GmbH

Registergericht Miinchen HRA 175844

Geschaftsfuhrer: Cerchi Alexander, Cerchi Patrick, Cerchi Manuel



